
Wed Fox Valley - Roster - 29 Apr 2010
Team 2010 Player Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone Email1 cpt Gierhart, Tim 630-710-5860 gierhart@gmail.com1 Leveling, Tony 4041 leveling@fnal.gov1 Plumer, Bob 630-697-9976 3363 rplumer@fnal.gov, stilgar39@hotmail.com1 Wilmsen, Ed  630-373-8515  epwcpa@aol.com2 Cesarano, Frank 630-420-1357 4188 cesarano@fnal.gov2 Kelly, Jack 815-577-8450 3808 jkelly@fnal.gov2 cpt Sigmon, Darrell 630-531-1549 8665 sigmon@fnal.gov2 Wagner, Todd 630-272-0128 3585 twagner@fnal.gov3 Lavallie, Ed 630-365-5251  ejlavallie@sbcglobal.net3 cpt Rivera, Ryan 630-761-0861 3844 rrivera@fnal.gov3 Sood, Romesh 630-682-4226 630-399-3637 4071 sood@fnal.gov3 Voirin, John 630-264-0250 5732 voirin@fnal.gov4 Featherston, Dwight 815-436-9834 630-846-2233 2233 featherston@fnal.gov4 cpt Kramper, Brian 630-341-3420 630-341-3420 3927 kramper@fnal.gov4 Mascione, Mike  m.mascione@sbcglobal.net4 Smith, Gary 3878 gsmith@fnal.gov5 Freeman, Bill 3020 wfree@fnal.gov5 cpt Gleason, Michelle  8062 michelle@fnal.gov5 Irvin, Jeff 2404 irvin@fnal.gov5 Lesnieski, Norb 630-257-5114   6 Holmes, Steve 630-879-7915 3211 holmes@fnal.gov6 cpt Pasquinelli, Ralph 630-879-2452 4724 pasquin@fnal.gov6 Scarpine, Vic 2571 scarpine@fnal.gov6 Webber, Bob 630-466-4522 5415 webber@fnal.gov7 Czarapata, Paul 630-985-0475 3106 pcceed@fnal.gov7 Jonckheere, Al  630-263-0283 3158 jonckheere@fnal.gov7 Ruthmansdorfer, Kurt 8057 kurt@fnal.gov7 cpt Wester, William 630-778-7681 2113 wester@fnal.gov8 Allen, Larry 630-531-1547 4386 allen@fnal.gov8 Chase, Brian 630-844-1409 630-740-7174 3040 chase@fnal.gov8 cpt Federwitz, Glen 630-879-8442 4836 gfederwitz@fnal.gov8 Lundberg, Carl 630-879-3594 8636 swede@fnal.gov9 cpt Beverly, Leon  leonbeverly@comcast.net9 Clark, Bob   bobclark@vescorepro.com9 Frey, George    9 Rasmussen, Jim   jamesrasmussen1@comcast.net10 Hronek, Keith 630-907-6105 630-209-2767 khronek@uic.edu10 cpt Kuchler, Vic  3643 Kuchler@fnal.gov10 Snee, Danny  2998 snee46@comcast.net10 Stredde, Herm 630-896-0428 hvstredde@yahoo.com

Substitute Pool

Player Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone Email

Bex, Tony abex2843@aol.com
Bonkalski, Mike 630-267-4530 8448 bonkalski@fnal.gov
Busch, Tony 6527 busch@fnal.gov
Cassidy, Jack 8223 jcassidy@fnal.gov
Frey, Bob 630-653-5329

Hislop, Mike 630-466-1742 630-851-1663 mike@video-impressions.com
Johnson, Dan 2074 d_johnson@fnal.gov
Knapp, Dale 8027 dknapp@fnal.gov



Petravick, Don 3935 petravick@fnal.gov
Rasmussen Jr.,  Jim 630-482-2296 630-290-8046

Savage, Geoffrey 630-414-1369 6554 savage@fnal.gov
Sheahan, Pat 4740 sheahan@fnal.gov
Trygar, Brad 5198 btrygar@fnal.gov


